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U-19 Championship
2024/25 27th round, Match #213

Thursday, 01.05.2025, 12:00, TC "Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 20°C.

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv

0 : 4

«Karpaty» Lviv

23 Ivanenko Davyd
3 Zaporozhan Serhii
16 Tverdokhliebov Klymentii
14 Dementiev Lev
4 Moskun Mykhailo
11 Tishchenko Vitalii
5 Boicheniuk Maksym (C)
6 Kliuka Viacheslav
2 Shakun Yehor
17 Heresh Roman
8 Chernenko Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Zimin Artem
19 Hrabovetskyi Danylo
13 Shust Mykhailo
7 Minenko Yevhenii
9 Myroshnychenko Yurii
26 Rachuk Ivan
15 Ulchenko David
24 Mustsevyi Valerii
10 Sydorov Andrii
22 Khylenko Kyrylo
18 Nazaruk Anton
25 Mishchenko Mykhailo

Coach
Havriushov Andrii

1 Domchak Nazar
3 Kokodyniak Yurii
33 Cheberynchak Andrii
2 Kyrychok Mykola
37 Kopyl Artem (C)
8 Reznik Vladyslav
7 Kuzyk Liubomyr
56 L. Yano
10 Ivasii Andrii
60 Abramchuk Oleksandr
77 Forsiuk Dmytro

Substitutes
23 Fandyst Vladyslav
5 Chernenko Yehor
30 Hushynets Mark
19 Tsymbalistyi Vladyslav
17 Oroshkevych Bohdan
20 Tlumak Maksym
25 Doliuk Maksym
9 Fabi
21 Smahlii Maksym-Ivan
99

Coach
Holodiuk Oleh

Referee:
Iliukhin Ivan
Assistant 1:
Larin Kostiantyn
Assistant 2:
Chub Nikita
4th Official:
Voitsekhovskyi Davyd
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 27th round, Match #213
Thursday, 01.05.2025, 12:00, TC "Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 20°C.

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv 0 : 4 «Karpaty» Lviv
13' 56 L. Yano

4 Moskun Mykhailo 27'

3 Zaporozhan Serhii 30'

3 Zaporozhan Serhii
10 Sydorov Andrii 33'

41' 60 Abramchuk Oleksandr

46' 10 Ivasii Andrii
9 Fabi

46' 77 Forsiuk Dmytro
99 

50' 2 Kyrychok Mykola

2 Shakun Yehor 56'

6 Kliuka Viacheslav
7 Minenko Yevhenii 60'

2 Shakun Yehor
19 Hrabovetskyi Danylo 60'

62' 8 Reznik Vladyslav
20 Tlumak Maksym

66' 3 Kokodyniak Yurii
11 Tishchenko Vitalii

13 Shust Mykhailo 67'

17 Heresh Roman
25 Mishchenko Mykhailo 67'

70' 56 L. Yano

75' 33 Cheberynchak Andrii
5 Chernenko Yehor

77' 7 Kuzyk Liubomyr

81' 3 Kokodyniak Yurii
17 Oroshkevych Bohdan

8 Chernenko Vladyslav 82'

19 Hrabovetskyi Danylo 85'

5 Boicheniuk Maksym 87'

90+2' 9 Fabi

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


